Status Report -- Active Negotiated A-E Contracts -- as of 11/26/2019

Contract Number:
W912EP-16-D-0001
Water Resources

Taylor Engineering
Jacksonville, FL

Hydrologic & Hydraulic Analytic and Technical
Services to Support the Jacksonville District and the
South Atlantic Division, US Army Corps of Engineers

Contract Award:
Contract Expires:
Awarded Amount:

Remaining Capacity:

1/7/2016
1/6/2021
$4,750,000.00

$3,137,161.93

Contract Number:
W912EP-16-D-0002
Geotechnical

Meskel & Associates Engineering, PLCC
Jacksonville, FL

AE Services for Core Dirilling and Laboratory Testing
within the Florida Boundaries of the Jacksonville
District, Puerto Rico, and the US Virginlslands

Contract Award:
Contract Expires:
Awarded Amount:

Remaining Capacity:

3/10/2016
3/9/2021
$5,000,000.00

$836,096.09

Contract Number:
W912EP-16-D-0004
Water Resources

Dynamic Solutions
Knoxville, TN

Hydrologic & Hydraulic Analytic and Technical Services to
Support the Jacksonville District and the South Atlantic
Division, US Army Corps of Engineers

Contract Award:
Contract Expires:
Awarded Amount:

Remaining Capacity:

5/18/2016
5/17/2021
$4,750,000.00

$765,555.39

Contract Number:
W912EP-18-D-0001
Survey

Precision Aerial Reconnaissance
Mobile, AL

A-E Services for Remote Sensing Surveying and Mapping

Services to Support the Jacksonville District and USACE,

Jacksonville, FL

Contract Award:
Contract Expires:
Awarded Amount:

Remaining Capacity:

6/7/2018
6/6/2023
$4,500,000.00

$3,890,570.74

Contract Number:
W912EP-18-D-0005
Survey

Park Coastal Surveying, LLC
Palmetto, FL

AE Services for Remote Sensing, Mapping, and Surveying
Services to Support the Jacksonville District and South
Atlantic Division, US Army Corpsof Engineers

Contract Award:
Contract Expires:
Awarded Amount:

Remaining Capacity:

9/28/2018
9/28/2023
$3,300,000.00

$1,089,645.75

Contract Number:
W912EP-19-D-0001
Survey

Digital Aerial Solutions
Tampa, Florida

IDC for AE Services for Remote Sensing Surveying and
Mapping Services to Support the Jacksonville District and
USACE, Jacksonville, FL

Contract Award:
Contract Expires:
Awarded Amount:

Remaining Capacity:

2/1/2019
1/31/2024
$4,500,000.00
$4,327,632.41

Contract Number:
W912EP-19-D-0002
Survey

RLDA (R. Lopez De Azua) & Associates

San Juan, Puerto Rico

IDC for AE Services for Topographic and Hydrographic
Surveying and Mapping Services Within the Boundaries of
Puerto Rico, the US Virgin Islands, and Other Caribbean
Islands

Contract Award:
Contract Expires:
Awarded Amount:

Remaining Capacity:

12/13/2018
12/12/2023
$5,000,000.00
$3,677,781.55

Contract Number:
W912EP-19-D-0003
Survey

EBP Design Group Consulting Engineers

San Juan, Puerto Rico

IDC for AE Services for Topographic and Hydrographic
Surveying and Mapping Services Within the Boundaries of
Puerto Rico, the US Virgin Islands, and Other Caribbean
Islands

Contract Award:
Contract Expires:
Awarded Amount:

Remaining Capacity:

12/26/2018
12/25/2023
$5,000,000.00

$4,138,910.22

US Army Corps
of Engineers
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Contract Number:
W912EP-19-D-0004
Survey

Javier E. Bidot & Associates

Caugus, Puerto Rico

IDC for AE Services for Topographic and Hydrographic
Surveying and Mapping Services Within the Boundaries of
Puerto Rico, the US Virgin Islands, and Other Caribbean
Islands

Contract Award:
Contract Expires:
Awarded Amount:

Remaining Capacity:

1/2/2019
1/1/2024
$5,000,000.00

$3,103,594.23

Contract Number:
W912EP-19-D-0006
Survey

Degrove Surveyors Inc.
Jacksonville, FL

IDC for AE Services for Topographic and Hydrographic
Surveying and Mapping Services Within the Boundaries of
Puerto Rico, the US Virgin Islands, and Other Caribbean
Islands

Contract Award:

Contract Expires:
Awarded Amount:

Remaining Capacity:

3/20/2019
3/31/2024
$5,000,000.00

$3,983.260.54

Contract Number:
W912EP-19-D-0007
Survey

Hyatt Survey Services
Bradenton, FL

IDIQ for Multi-Discipline Civil Works Design and Other AE
Services within the Boundaries of the Jacksonville District,
Puerto Rico, and the US Virginlslands

Contract Award:
Contract Expires:
Awarded Amount:

Remaining Capacity:

3/20/2019
4/30/2024
$5,000,000.00

$4,239.752.10

Contract Number:
W912EP-19-D-0008
Survey

Park Coastal Surveying LLC
Palmetto , FL

IDIQ for Multi-Discipline Civil Works Design and Other AE
Services within the Boundaries of the Jacksonville District,
Puerto Rico, and the US Virginlslands

Contract Award:

Contract Expires:
Awarded Amount:

Remaining Capacity:

3/20/2019
3/31/2024
$5,000,000.00
$5,000,000.00

Contract Number:
W912EP-19-D-0010
Survey

Precision Measurements, Inc.
Virginia Beach, VA

AE Services for Core Dirilling and Laboratory Testing
within the Florida Boundaries of the Jacksonville District,
Puerto Rico, and the US Virginlslands

Contract Award:
Contract Expires:
Awarded Amount:

Remaining Capacity:

3/17/2014
4/30/2024
$5,000,000.00

$4,619,609.52

Contract Number:
W912EP-16-D-0002
Geotechnical

Meskel & Associates Engineering, PLCC
Jacksonville, FL

AE Services for Core Dirilling and Laboratory Testing
within the Florida Boundaries of the Jacksonville District,
Puerto Rico, and the US Virginlslands

Contract Award:
Contract Expires:
Awarded Amount:

Remaining Capacity:

3/10/2016
3/9/2021
$5,000,000.00

$836,096.09

Contract Number:
W912EP-15-D-0008
Services

A. Harold & Associates
Jacksonville, FL

Non-Personal services contract to provide Engineering
Support Services to support the Jacksonville District, US
Army Corps of Engineers

Contract Award:
Contract Expires:
Awarded Amount:

Remaining Capacity:

7/30/2015
7/30/2020
$4,000,000.00

$2,803,362.00

Contract Number:
W912EP-13-D-0017
Services

The Atlantic Group
Jacksonville, FL

Non-Personal services contract to provide Engineering
Support Services to support the Jacksonville District, US
Army Corps of Engineers

Contract Award:

Contract Expires:
Awarded Amount:

Remaining Capacity:

7/30/2015
7/30/2020
$2,500,000.00

$395,068.13
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Contract Number:
W912EP-17-D-0009
Geotechnical

Geosystems, L.P.
Venetia, PA

Seepage Barrier Expert for Technical Evaluation of
Herbert Hoover Dike Gap Closure and Cutoff Wall
Extension, Lake Okeechobee, FL

Contract Award:
Contract Expires:
Awarded Amount:

Remaining Capacity:

2/5/2017
5/1/2022
$700,000.00

$309,838.39

Contract Number:
W912EP-19-D-0009
Survey

Pickett
Jacksonville, FL

IDC for AE Services for Topographic and Hydrographic
Surveying and Mapping Services to Support the
Jacksonville District and USACE

Contract Award:
Contract Expires:
Awarded Amount:

Remaining Capacity:

4/18/2019
4/30/2024
$5,000,000.00

$4,683.339.85

Contract Number:
W912EP-19-D-0019
Design
W912EP-19-D-0018
Design

Singhofen & Associates Inc.
Orlando, FL

Jesco-Black & Veatch JV, LLC
Mobile, AL

IDIQ Multi-Discipline Civil Works Design and Other AE
Services within the Boundaries of the Jacksonville
District, Puerto Rico, and the US Virgin Islands

Contract Award:
Contract Expires:

Contract Award:
Contract Expires:

Awarded Amount:

Remaining Capacity:

7/12/2019
4/11/2024

7/12/2019
4/11/2024

$9,000,000.00
$9,000,000.00

Contract Number:
W912EP-19-D-0015
Design

W912EP-19-D-0017
Design

\W912EP-19-D-0016
Design

W912EP-19-D-0020
Design

CDM Federal Programs
Jacksonville, FL

IDIQ Multi-Discipline Civil Works Design and Other AE
Services within the Boundaries of the Jacksonville
District, Puerto Rico, and the US Virgin Islands

Genterra-Freese & Nicholas JV
Irvine, CA

IDIQ Multi-Discipline Civil Works Design and Other AE
Services within the Boundaries of the Jacksonville
District, Puerto Rico, and the US Virgin Islands

Gannet Flemming-Dewberry JV
Jacksonville, FL

IDIQ Multi-Discipline Civil Works Design and Other AE
Services within the Boundaries of the Jacksonville
District, Puerto Rico, and the US Virgin Islands

Stanley-Santec
Minneapolis, MN

IDIQ Multi-Discipline Civil Works Design and Other AE
Services within the Boundaries of the Jacksonville
District, Puerto Rico, and the US Virgin Islands

Contract Award:
Contract Expires:

Contract Award:
Contract Expires:

Contract Award:
Contract Expires:

Contract Award:
Contract Expires

Award Amount:

5/21/2019
5/20/2024

7/12/2019
4/11/2024

7/10/2019
4/9/2024

5/21/2019
5/20/2024

$40,000,000.00

Remaining Capacity: $40,000,000.00




